
62. MÄRJAMAA KAPP

Märjamaa, 7.12.2024

Category

Naistem.
Pairing master Weight class

53kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Laura Maivel MK Juhan
1:01

02
VT 4:0

53 LL
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Mia-Jessica Mölder Lääneranna SK
VT 4:0

51 LL
GS 10:0

43
 2  9  1  1  14 1

3 Anna Baranova MK Juhan
LL

0:42

01
1:19

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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